Undergraduate Courses by Sessions: May Term
May term begins May 8, 2017

DAY

41316
41468
40637
40934
41349

ASN
BIO
CHN
EXS
PLS

EVENING

40933
41453
41464

ART
CoOM
CPS

ONLINE

40496
41428
41300
41179
40949
40003
40004
40776
40667
41243
41379
41075
41328
40961
40958
40678
41484
40622
40631
40669
40672
41327
40688
41352
41448
41450
40939
40943
40945
41131

BIA
BUS
CNE
CNE
coMm
coMm
coM
ECO
ENG
ENG
EXS
FIN
HAP
HIS
HIS
JRM
MGT
MKT
OTD
PHL
PHL
PHL
PSY
PSY
SPN
SPN
THL
THL
THL
THL

300
362
111
125
101

154
300
400

253
201
172
230
101
314
496
203
150
150
350
361
404
275
278
215
301
319
215
110
320
404
426
431
111
401
110
216
270
300

> > P P>

222

A
A
A

Sssssssss

A
WA
W
W

Creighton

UNIVERSITY

Intro to Asian Studies

Cell Structure And Function
Beginning Chinese Daily Life |
First Aid

Introduction To Politics

Figure Sculpture |
Communication Research Methods
What Matters:Discernment

Management Information Systems
Legal Environment of Business
Muhammad-Muslim Life &Thoughts
Make 'Em Laugh

Digital Communication Lab
Managerial Communication
Communication Internships
Introductory Microeconomics
Cont Comp:College Composition
Cont Comp:College Composition
Nutrition Health & Sports Perf
Financial Institutions Mgt
Bioethics and Society

20th Cent as American Century
Islam and the World
Information Concepts/Practices
Managerial Proc & Org Behavior
Principles Of Marketing

Medical Terminology
Phlldeas:Reality,Knwldg,GoodLi
Ult. Questns: God and Persons
Bioethics and Society
Evolutionary Psychology
Cognitive Psychology

Beginning Spanish Daily Life |
Adv Spanish Composition
Christian Tradition-Then & Now
Biblical Trad:Human Question
Applying Moral Principles

Ult Q: Jesus Yesterday & Today

List current as of 03.16.17
Visit thenest.creighton.edu to view the most up-to-date course schedule

GEAR UP
SUMMER



