Undergraduate Courses by Sessions: May Term

May term begins May 8, 2017



DAY

DAY				
41316	ASN	300	А	Intro to Asian Studies
41468	BIO	362	1	Cell Structure And Function
40637	CHN	111	1	Beginning Chinese Daily Life I
40934	EXS	125	А	First Aid
41349	PLS	101	А	Introduction To Politics
EVENING				
40933	ART	154	Ν	Figure Sculpture I
41453	COM	300	Ν	Communication Research Methods
41464	CPS	400	Ν	What Matters:Discernment
ONLINE				
40496	BIA	253	W	Management Information Systems
41428	BUS	201	W	Legal Environment of Business
41300	CNE	172	W	Muhammad-Muslim Life & Thoughts
41179	CNE	230	WP	Make 'Em Laugh
40949	СОМ		WD	Digital Communication Lab
40003	COM	314	WA	Managerial Communication
40004	СОМ	496	W	Communication Internships
40776	ECO	203	W	Introductory Microeconomics
40667	ENG	150	WB	Cont Comp:College Composition
41243	ENG	150	WA	Cont Comp:College Composition
41379	EXS	350	W	Nutrition Health & Sports Perf
41075	FIN	361	W	Financial Institutions Mgt
41328	HAP	404	WA	Bioethics and Society
40961	HIS	275	W	20th Cent as American Century
40958	HIS	278	WA	Islam and the World
40678	JRM	215	W	Information Concepts/Practices
41484	MGT		W	Managerial Proc & Org Behavior
40622	MKT		W	Principles Of Marketing
40631	OTD	215	W	Medical Terminology
40669	PHL	110	WA	Phlldeas:Reality,Knwldg,GoodLi
40672	PHL	320	WA	Ult. Questns: God and Persons
41327	PHL	404	WA	Bioethics and Society
40688	PSY	426	W	Evolutionary Psychology
41352	PSY	431	W	Cognitive Psychology
41448	SPN	111	W	Beginning Spanish Daily Life I
41450	SPN	401	W	Adv Spanish Composition
40939	THL	110	WA	Christian Tradition-Then & Now
40943	THL	216	WA	Biblical Trad:Human Question
40945	THL	270	W	Applying Moral Principles
41131	THL	300	W	Ult Q: Jesus Yesterday & Today

